                    Alex Nikitin
                        Home
                        Comments
            of 17
            Embed
                            Home
                        Manual Yamaha YST-SW105 (Service)
                        Jun 02, 2018

New Parts
Ref.No. PART NO. Description Remarks Markets
4
8/10/2019 Manual Yamaha YST-SW105 (Service)
16/17
YST-SW105
10mm
HJ35
1/4W Type
5mm
HF85
1/6W Type
HF45
1/4W Type
Value 1/4WType Part No. 1/6WType Part No.
10 k HF457100 HF457100
11 k HF457110 HF457110
12 k HJ357120 HF857120
13 k HF457130 HF457130
15 k HF457150 HF45715018 k HF457180 HF457180
22 k HF457220 HF457220
24 k HF457240 HF457240
27 k HJ357270 HF857270
30 k HF457300 HF457300
33 k HF457330 HF457330
36 k HF457360 HF457360
39 k HF457390 HF457390
47 k HF457470 HF457470
51 k HF457510 HF457510
56 k HF457560 HF457560
62 k HF457620 HF457620
68 k HF457680 HF45768082 k HF457820 HF457820
91 k HF457910 HF457910
100 k HF458100 HF458100
110 k HF458110 HF458110
120 k HF458120 HF458120
150 k HF458150 HF458150
180 k HF458180 HF458180
220 k HJ358220 HF858220
270 k HF458270 HF458270
300 k HF458300 HF458300
330 k HF458330 HF458330
390 k HJ358390 HF858390
470 k HF458470 HF458470
560 k HJ358560 HF858560
680 k HJ358680 HF858680
820 k HJ358820 HF858820
1.0 M HF459100 HF459100
1.2 M HJ359120
1.5 M HJ359150 HF859150
1.8 M HJ359180 HF859180
2.2 M HJ359220 HF859220
3.3 M HJ359330 HF859330
3.9 M HJ359390
4.7 M HJ359470 HF859470
Value 1/4WType Part No. 1/6WType Part No.
1.0 HJ353100 HF853100
1.8 HJ353180
2.2 HJ353220 HF853220
3.3 HJ353330 HF853330
4.7 HJ353470 HF8534705.6 HJ353560 HF853560
10 HF454100 HF454100
15 HJ354150 HF854150
22 HF454220 HF454220
27 HJ354270 HF854270
33 HF454330 HF454330
39 HJ354470 HF854390
47 HF454470 HF454470
56 HF454560 HF454560
68 HF454680 HF454680
75 HF454750 HF454750
82 HF454820 HF454820
91 HF454910 HF454910100 HF455100 HF455100
110 HJ355110 HF855110
120 HF455120 HF455120
150 HF455150 HF455150
160 HJ355160
180 HF455180 HF455180
200 HF455200 HF455200
220 HF455220 HF455220
270 HF455270 HF455270
330 HF455330 HF455330
390 HF455390 HF455390
430 HF455430 HF455430
470 HF455470 HF455470
510 HF455510 HF455510
560 HF455560 HF455560
680 HF455680 HF455680
820 HF455820 HF455820
910 HF455910 HF455910
1.0 k HF456100 HF456100
1.2 k HF456120 HF456120
1.5 k HF456150 HF456150
1.8 k HF456180 HF456180
2.0 k HJ356200 HF856200
2.2 k HF456220 HF456220
2.4 k
HJ356240 HF8562402.7 k HF456270 HF456270
3.0 k HF456300 HF456300
3.3 k HF456330 HF456330
3.6 k HJ356360 HF856360
3.9 k HF456390 HF456390
4.7 k HF456470 HF456470
5.1 k HF456510 HF456510
5.6 k HF456560 HF456560
6.8 k HF456680 HF456680
8.2 k HF456820 HF456820
9.1 k HF456910 HF456910
Parts List for Carbon Resistors